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Computer Applications

Berliner E.M., Taratynov O.V.{joker@ns.econ.msu.su}

Moscow State Industrial University

CAD/CAM/CAE Industry in Russia

RUS

Brnic J., Turkalj G., Prpic-Oršic J.{brnic@rijeka.riteh.hr}

Faculty of Engineering, Rijeka

Numerical Modelling of Buckling of Thin-Walled Beam Members Considering Large Rotations

HRV

Cali M., Oliveri S. M.{moliveri@im.ing.unict.it}

University of Rome "La Sapienza"

The Use of Multi-Body Models to Verify the Compatibility of Complex Mechanical Systems

ITA

Galeta T., Kljajin M.{tgaleta@brod.sfsb.hr}

University of Osijek

Deviations in Computer Models

HRV

Geramitcioski T., Viloš I., Trajceski Lj.{tager@nic.mpt.com.mk}

Techincal faculty of Bitola

Applied Numerical Method for Evaluating Probability of Cam Profile

MKD

Geramitcioski T., Viloš I., Trajcevski Lj.{tager@nic.mpt.com.mk}

Techincal faculty of Bitola

CAD and Shape Optimization of the Cam Profile

MKD

Höhn B.-R., Steingröver K., Dyla A.{dyla@fzg.mw.tum.de}

Technical University Munich

Computer Aided Product Development

DEU

Kos L., Duhovnik J.{leon@lecad.uni-lj.si}

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering, Ljubljana

Rod Cutting Optimization With store utilization

SVN

Luchi M.L., Muzzupappa M., Rizzuti S.{rizzuti@unical.it}

Universitá della Calabria

A Web Aided Design Tool for SMEs

ITA

Magazinovic G.{gmag@fesb.hr}

University of Split, FESB

Numerical Experience with Generalized Convex Approximation for Design Optimization

HRV
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Computer Applications

Obad M., Damic V., Dankic B.{obad@hum.fesb.hr}

University of Mostar

Development of Integrated CAD System for Support in all Design Phases

BIH

Pavlic D., Marjanovic D., Štorga M.{}

University of Zagreb, FMENA

The Implementation of Web-Based Technologies in Engineering Data Management

HRV

Rusák Z., Horváth I., Vergeest J. S. M., Jansson J.{z.rusak@io.tudelft.nl}

Delft University of Technology

First Results of the Development of Particle System Modelling for Shape Conceptualisation

NLD

Sprecic D., Terze Z., Sprecic E.{denijal@untz.ba}

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering, Tuzla

Increasing Rigidity of the Open Profiles in the Light Structures

BIH

Šraml M., Potrc I.{sraml.matjaz@uni-mb.si}

University of Maribor

On the Numerical Treatment of Contact Problems at Crane Mechanisms

SVN

Štorga M., Pavkovic N., Marjanovic D.{mario.storga@fsb.hr}

University of Zagreb, FMENA

Computer Aided Product Structure Design

HRV

Vassileva S.{svetla_fce@uacg.acad.bg}

Faculty of Civil Engineering, Sofia

Using of Entity - Based Models for Computer - Aided Design Systems

BGR

Vigano R., Cozzi B.{vigano@mecc.polimi.it}

Politecnico di Milano

Automatic Libraries to Estimate Plant's Layouts

ITA

Vrhovec J., Tavcar J., Duhovnik J.{}

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering, Ljubljana

Java PDM System for Small and Medium-size Companies

SVN

Werner H., Schilke M., Weber C.{weber@cad.uni-sb.de}

University of Saarland

Problem-Adapted Mesh Generation with FEM-Features

DEU
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